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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship [ —
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - CLASSIFICATION i
Engineering Ltd

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 163 A(G) 1 Oliver ROBERTS Swift 1:02.605 10 1 94.33

2 16 A(G) 2 Ben POWNEY Jamun M92 1:02.624 13 13 0.019 0.019 94.30

3 113 B 7 William LISTON Van Diemen RF88 1:02.694 10 13 0.089 0.070 94.19

4 28 A 17 Tom HAWKINS Swift SC95 1:03.051 6 13 0.446 0.357 93.66

5 41 C(G) 1 Joseph AHRENS Royale Rp26 1:03.230 9 12 0.625 0.179 93.39

6 44 A 2 Paul MASON Swift SC94 1:03.395 12 13 0.790 0.165 93.15

7 43 B 2 Jaap BLIJLEVEN Reynard ff88 1:03.400 12 13 0.795 0.005 93.14

8 61 A(Q) 3 Gaius GHINN Van Diemen RF91 1:03.880 12 13 1.275 0.480 92.44

9 159 B 3 Ray SMITH Van Diemen 1:04.446 8 13 1.841 0.566 91.63

10 14 A 3 Neil HUNT Mondiale M92 S 1:04.856 12 13 2.251 0.410 91.05
11 13 C 1 Stuart KESTENBAUM Van Diemen RF81 1:04.943 13 13 2.338 0.087 90.93
12 34 C 2 Colin WILLIAMS PRS 1:05.165 6 13 2.560 0.222 90.62
13 60 D 7 Oliver BUCKTON Elden Mk8/10 1:05.272 9 12 2.667 0.107 90.47
14 49 B 4 Christopher STONES Van Diemen RF88 1:05.404 12 12 2.799 0.132 90.29
15 48 B(G) 1 Tim FITZZGERALD Van Diemen 1:05.844 12 12 3.239 0.440 89.69
16 177 D(G) 1 Peter HANNAM NIKE MK6 1:06.553 9 10 3.948 0.709 88.73
17 36 B 5 Don BOYACK Van Diemen RF89 1:06.601 12 12 3.996 0.048 88.67
18 47 D 2 lan FERNIHOUGH Titan 1:07.126 12 4.521 0.525 87.97
19 30 C(G) 2 Simon LANGMAN Van Diemen RF80 1:11.657 11 9.052 4.531 82.41

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15
Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Clerk Of Course:

Timekeeper: Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
P1 163 Oliver ROBERTS P5 41 Joseph AHRENS
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 118156 15.551 7556  09:03:00.940 1-  1:06.709 3.479 8852  09:02:52.749
2. 1:04684 2.079 9130  09:04:05.624 2. 1:04786 1.556 9115  09:03:57.535
3. 1.03.771 1.166 9260  09:05:09.395 3. 1:04625 1.395 9138  09:05:02.160
4. 1:03275 0.670 9333  09:06:12.670 4-  1:03.809 0.579 9255  09:06:05.969
5-  1:03417 0.812 9312  09:07:16.087 5. 1:03.558 (3) 0.328 92.91 09:07:09.527
6-  1:02.975 (3) 0.370 9377  09:08:19.062 6-  1:03.685 0.455 9273 09:08:13.212
7-  1.03.378 0.773 9318 09:09:22.440 7-  1:03.389 (2) 0.159 9316  09:09:16.601
8- 1.03.277 0.672 9333  09:10:25.717 8-  1:05479 2.249 9019 09:10:22.080
9-  1:02.923 (2) 0.318 9385  09:11:28.640 9-  1:03.230 (1) 9339  09:11:25.310
10-  1:02.605 (1) 94.33  09:12:31.245 10-  1:04.676 1.446 91.31 09:12:29.986
11- 111581 P 8.976 82.50  09:13:42.826 11-  1:06.792 3.562 88.41 09:13:36.778
12- 115397 P 12.167 7832 09:14:52.175
P2 16 Ben POWNEY
P6 44 Paul MASON
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:07.143 4519 8795  09:02:45.883 LAP _ LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
2. 1:05.151 2527 9064  09:03:51.034 1- 112176 8.781 8182  09:03:06.450
3. 1:04.086 1.462 9215  09:04:55.120 2. 1:06.289 2.804 89.08  09:04:12.739
4. 1:03.421 0.797 93.11 09:05:58.541 3. 1:04611 1.216 9140  09:05:17.350
5. 1:05.308 2684 9042  09:07:03.849 4-  1:04.984 1.589 90.87  09:06:22.334
6-  1:03.377 0.753 9318  09:08:07.226 5. 1:04.591 1.196 9143  09:07:26.925
7-  1:03.380 0.756 9317  09:09:10.606 6-  1.03.097 0.602 9228  09:08:30.922
8-  1:02.984 (3) 0.360 9376  09:10:13.590 7-  1.03.905 0.510 92.41 09:09:34.827
9-  1:03.037 0.413 9368  09:11:16.627 8-  1:04.429 1.034 9166  09:10:39.256
10-  1:02.850 (2) 0.226 93.96  09:12:19.477 9-  1:04.061 0.666 9218 09:11:43.317
11-  1:05.806 3.182 8974  09:13:25.283 10-  1:03.834 (3) 0.439 92.51 09:12:47.151
12- 1:04.186 1,562 9200  09:14:29.469 11-  1:03.685 (2) 0.290 9273 09:13:50.836
13- 1:02.624 (1) 94.30  09:15:32.093 12-  1:03.395 (1) 93.15  09:14:54.231
13- 1:04.303 0.908 91.84  09:15:58.534
P3 113 William LISTON
P7 43 Jaap BLIJLEVEN
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:05.824 3.130 89.71 09:02:47.272 LAP___LAPTIME DIFF MPH _ TIME OF DAY
2. 1:05.185 2.491 9059  09:03:52.457 1-  1:07.376 3.976 8765  09:02:50.060
3. 1.03717 1.023 9268  09:04:56.174 2. 1:05344 1.944 9037  09:03:55.404
4-  1:03.485 0.791 9302  09:05:59.659 3. 1:04.388 0.988 9172 09:04:59.792
5-  1:03.233 0.539 9339  09:07:02.892 4. 1:04279 0.879 91.87  09:06:04.071
6-  1.05.937 3.243 89.56  09:08:08.829 5. 1:04.151 0.751 92.05  09:07:08.222
7. 1.03473 0.779 93.04  09:09:12.302 6-  1:04579 1179 9144  09:08:12.801
8- 1:02.881 (3) 0.187 93.91 09:10:15.183 7. 1:04.421 1.021 9167  09:09:17.222
9-  1:03.133 0.439 9354  09:11:18.316 8- 1:03.802 (2) 0.402 9256  09:10:21.024
10-  1:02.694 (1) 9419  09:12:21.010 9-  1:03.897 (3) 0.497 9242  09:11:24.921
11-  1:03.898 1.204 9242  09:13:24.908 10-  1:05.406 2.006 9029  09:12:30.327
12- 1:04.209 1515 9197  09:14:29.117 11-  1:07.056 3.656 88.07  09:13:37.383
13- 1:02.795 (2) 0.101 9404  09:15:31.912 12-  1:03.400 (1) 93.14  09:14:40.783
13- 1:16.945 13.545 7675  09:15:57.728
P4 28 Tom HAWKINS
P8 61 Gaius GHINN
LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1. 1:09.259 6208 8526  09:03:04.675 LAP _ LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
2. 1:04708 1.657 9126  09:04:09.383 1-  1:10.339 6.459 83.96  09:02:55.266
3. 1:04.546 1.495 9149  09:05:13.929 2. 107214 3.334 87.86  09:04:02.480
4-  1:03.656 0.605 9277  09:06:17.585 3. 1:05.709 1.829 89.87  09:05:08.189
5-  1:03.322 0.271 9326  09:07:20.907 4-  1:05136 1.256 90.66  09:06:13.325
6-  1:03.051 (1) 93.66  09:08:23.958 5. 1:04.136 0.256 9208  09:07:17.461
7-  1:03.563 0512 92.91 09:09:27.521 6-  1:04.548 0.668 9149  09:08:22.009
8- 1:03232 (3) 0.181 9339  09:10:30.753 7. 1:04.299 0.419 91.84  09:09:26.308
9-  1:03.598 0.547 9285  09:11:34.351 8- 1.04.167 0.287 9203  09:10:30.475
10-  1:03.322 0.271 9326  09:12:37.673 9-  1:04219 0.339 91.96  09:11:34.694
11-  1:03.540 0.489 92.94  09:13:41.213 10-  1:04.045 (2) 0.165 92.21 09:12:38.739
12- 1:03.213 (2) 0.162 9342  00:14:44.426 11-  1:04.065 (3) 0.185 9218  09:13:42.804
13- 1:03.526 0.475 9296  09:15:47.952 12-  1:03.880 (1) 9244  09:14:46.684
13- 1:04.083 0.203 9215  09:15:50.767
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 09:19 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P9 159 Ray SMITH

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:08.659 4.213 86.01 09:02:53.770
2- 1:05.555 1.109 90.08 09:03:59.325
3- 1:05.546 1.100 90.09 09:05:04.871
4 - 1:04.677 0.231 91.31 09:06:09.548
5- 1:04.828 0.382 91.09 09:07:14.376
6 - 1:04.708 0.262 91.26 09:08:19.084
7- 1:04.854 0.408 91.06 09:09:23.938
8- 1:04.446 (1) 91.63 09:10:28.384
9- 1:05.112 0.666 90.70 09:11:33.496

10 - 1:05.151 0.705 90.64 09:12:38.647
11 - 1:04.935 0.489 90.94 09:13:43.582
12 - 1:04.489 (2) 0.043 91.57 09:14:48.071
13- 1:04.609 (3) 0.163 91.40 09:15:52.680

P10 14 Neil HUNT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:11.922 7.066 82.11 09:03:06.798
2- 1:07.068 2.212 88.05 09:04:13.866
3- 1:06.502 1.646 88.80 09:05:20.368
4 - 1:06.125 1.269 89.31 09:06:26.493
5- 1:05.382 0.526 90.32 09:07:31.875
6 - 1:05.651 0.795 89.95 09:08:37.526
7- 1:05.654 0.798 89.95 09:09:43.180
8- 1:05.816 0.960 89.72 09:10:48.996
9- 1:06.531 1.675 88.76 09:11:55.527

10 - 1:04.947 (3) 0.091 90.93 09:13:00.474
11 - 1:05.320 0.464 90.41 09:14:05.794
12 - 1:04.856 (1) 91.05 09:15:10.650
13- 1:04.867 (2) 0.011 91.04 09:16:15.517

P11 13 Stuart KESTENBAUM

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:08.312 3.369 86.45 09:02:55.396
2- 1:06.144 1.201 89.28 09:04:01.540
3- 1:05.672 0.729 89.92 09:05:07.212
4 - 1:21.560 16.617 72.40 09:06:28.772
5- 1:05.050 (2) 0.107 90.78 09:07:33.822
6 - 1:05.220 0.277 90.54 09:08:39.042
7- 1:05.107 0.164 90.70 09:09:44.149
8- 1:05.088 0.145 90.73 09:10:49.237
9- 1:05.263 0.320 90.49 09:11:54.500

10 - 1:05.161 0.218 90.63 09:12:59.661
11 - 1:05.205 0.262 90.57 09:14:04.866
12 - 1:05.054 (3) 0.111 90.78 09:15:09.920
13- 1:04.943 (1) 90.93 09:16:14.863

P12 34 Colin WILLIAMS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:11.764 6.599 82.29 09:03:10.118
2- 1:07.868 2.703 87.01 09:04:17.986
3- 1:07.118 1.953 87.98 09:05:25.104
4- 1:06.280 1.115 89.10 09:06:31.384
5- 1:06.147 0.982 89.28 09:07:37.531
6- 1:05.165 (1) 90.62 09:08:42.696
7- 1:05.941 0.776 89.55 09:09:48.637
8- 1:05.971 0.806 89.51 09:10:54.608
9- 1:06.295 1.130 89.08 09:12:00.903

10 - 1:07.605 2.440 87.35 09:13:08.508
11 - 1:05.556 0.391 90.08 09:14:14.064

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 3

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

12- 1:05.399 (3) 0.234 90.30 09:15:19.463
13- 1:05.357 (2) 0.192 90.36 09:16:24.820
P13 60 Oliver BUCKTON
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:09.708 4.436 84.72 09:03:02.045
2- 1:06.741 1.469 88.48 09:04:08.786
3- 1:07.837 2.565 87.05 09:05:16.623
4- 1:06.996 1.724 88.14 09:06:23.619
5- 1:06.088 0.816 89.36 09:07:29.707
6 - 1:13.809 8.537 80.01 09:08:43.516
7- 1:06.074 0.802 89.37 09:09:49.590
8- 1:05.769 (2) 0.497 89.79 09:10:55.359
9- 1:05.272 (1) 90.47 09:12:00.631
10 - 1:46.822 41.550 55.28 09:13:47.453
11 - 1:06.100 0.828 89.34 09:14:53.553
12- 1:05.861 (3) 0.589 89.66 09:15:59.414
P14 49 Christopher STONES
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:12.119 6.715 81.88 09:03:09.682
2- 1:08.124 2.720 86.68 09:04:17.806
3- 1:07.859 2.455 87.02 09:05:25.665
4- 1:07.168 1.764 87.92 09:06:32.833
5- 1:05.830 0.426 89.71 09:07:38.663
6- 1:09.496 4.092 84.97 09:08:48.159
7- 1:05.764 0.360 89.80 09:09:53.923
8- 1:05.464 (3) 0.060 90.21 09:10:59.387
9- 1:05.767 0.363 89.79 09:12:05.154
10 - 1:05.458 (2) 0.054 90.22 09:13:10.612
1- 1:05.648 0.244 89.95 09:14:16.260
12- 1:05.404 (1) 90.29 09:15:21.664
P15 48 Tim FITZGERALD
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:19.023 13.179 74.73 09:03:12.653
2- 1:12.029 6.185 81.99 09:04:24.682
3- 1:10.228 4.384 84.09 09:05:34.910
4- 1:08.252 2.408 86.52 09:06:43.162
5- 1:07.111 1.267 87.99 09:07:50.273
6 - 1:06.768 0.924 88.45 09:08:57.041
7- 1:06.201 (3) 0.357 89.20 09:10:03.242
8- 1:05.978 (2) 0.134 89.50 09:11:09.220
9- 1:08.082 2.238 86.74 09:12:17.302
10 - 1:07.037 1.193 88.09 09:13:24.339
11 - 1:06.323 0.479 89.04 09:14:30.662
12- 1:05.844 (1) 89.69 09:15:36.506
P16 177 Peter HANNAM
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:14.044 7.491 79.75 09:03:07.983
2- 1:11.430 4.877 82.67 09:04:19.413
3- 1:09.589 3.036 84.86 09:05:29.002
4- 1:07.480 0.927 87.51 09:06:36.482
5- 1:07.661 1.108 87.28 09:07:44.143
6- 1:07.153 0.600 87.94 09:08:51.296
7- 1:06.812 (2) 0.259 88.39 09:09:58.108
8- 1:07.097 (3) 0.544 88.01 09:11:05.205
9- 1:06.553 (1) 88.73 09:12:11.758
10 - 1:18.695 P 12.142 75.04 09:13:30.453

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Printed - 09:19 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P17 36 Don BOYACK

LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:13.690 7.089 80.14 09:03:13.041
2-  1:09.460 2.859 85.02 09:04:22.501
3-  1:08.562 1.961 86.13 09:05:31.063
4-  1:07.705 1.104 87.22 09:06:38.768
5-  1:07.413 0.812 87.60 09:07:46.181
6-  1:07.116 0.515 87.99 09:08:53.297
7-  1:08.371 1.770 86.37 09:10:01.668
8-  1:06.948 (2) 0.347 88.21 09:11:08.616
9-  1:08.017 1.416 86.82 09:12:16.633

10-  1:08.736 2.135 85.91 09:13:25.369
11-  1:06.955 (3) 0.354 88.20 09:14:32.324
12-  1:06.601 (1) 88.67  09:15:38.925

P18 47 lan FERNIHOUGH

LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  1:13.605 6.479 80.23 09:03:04.730
2-  1:09.670 2.544 84.76 09:04:14.400
3-  1:08.827 1.701 85.80 09:05:23.227
4-  1:09.050 1.924 85.52 09:06:32.277
5-  1:07.695 0.569 87.23 09:07:39.972
6-  1:08.098 0.972 86.72 09:08:48.070
7-  1:07.258 (2) 0.132 87.80 09:09:55.328
8-  1:07.126 (1) 87.97  09:11:02.454
9-  1:08.001 0.875 86.84 09:12:10.455

10-  1:07.950 0.824 86.91 09:13:18.405
11-  1:07.424 (3) 0.298 87.59 09:14:25.829
12-  1:07.886 0.760 86.99 09:15:33.715

P19 30 Simon LANGMAN

LAP  LAPTIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1- 117613 5.956 76.09 09:03:20.198
2-  1:15.584 3.927 78.13 09:04:35.782
3-  1:14.306 2.649 79.47 09:05:50.088
4- 114992 3.335 78.75 09:07:05.080
5-  1:14.065 2.408 79.73 09:08:19.145
6-  1:12.788 1.131 81.13 09:09:31.933
7-  1:12.423 (3) 0.766 81.54 09:10:44.356
8-  1:13.116 1.459 80.77 09:11:57.472
9-  1:11.657 (1) 82.41  09:13:09.129

10-  1:11.69 (2) 0.039 82.37 09:14:20.825
11-  1:13.375 1.718 80.48 09:15:34.200

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 19

Planned Start
Actual Start
Finish Time
Track Length
Total Laps

Total Distance Covered

2024-09-28 @ 09:00:00.000
2024-09-28 @ 09:00:20.450
2024-09-28 @ 09:15:21.547
1.6404mi.

234

383.8684mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

16 A(G) Ben POWNEY 1:07.143 09:02:45.865 1 Jamun M92

113 B William LISTON 1:05.824 09:02:47.259 1 Van Diemen RF88

16 A(G) Ben POWNEY 1:05.151 09:03:51.015 2 Jamun M92

41 C(G) Joseph AHRENS 1:04.786 09:03:57.521 2 Royale Rp26

163 A(G) Oliver ROBERTS 1:04.684 09:04:05.611 2 Swift

16 A(G) Ben POWNEY 1:04.086 09:04:55.105 3 Jamun M92

113 B William LISTON 1:03.717 09:04:56.158 3 Van Diemen RF88

16 A(G) Ben POWNEY 1:03.421 09:05:58.524 4 Jamun M92

163 A(G) Oliver ROBERTS 1:03.275 09:06:12.657 4 Swift

113 B William LISTON 1:03.233 09:07:02.878 5 Van Diemen RF88

163 A(G) Oliver ROBERTS 1:02.975 09:08:19.050 6 Swift

113 B William LISTON 1:02.881 09:10:15.174 8 Van Diemen RF88

16 A(G) Ben POWNEY 1:02.850 09:12:19.460 10 Jamun M92

113 B William LISTON 1:02.694 09:12:21.010 10 Van Diemen RF88

163 A(G) Oliver ROBERTS 1:02.605 09:12:31.233 10 Swift

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 09:00:20.450 Green 1 13 16:43.042

FINISH 09:15:21.547 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS: A 3 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:09.259 09:03:04.665 1 Swift SC95

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:04.708 09:04:09.374 2 Swift SC95

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:04.546 09:05:13.920 3 Swift SC95

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:03.656 09:06:17.576 4 Swift SC95

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:03.322 09:07:20.898 5 Swift SC95

28 Tom HAWKINS 1:03.051 09:08:23.950 6 Swift SC95

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 9 Printed - 09:20 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS : A (G) 3 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

16 Ben POWNEY 1:07.143 09:02:45.865 1 Jamun M92
16 Ben POWNEY 1:05.151 09:03:51.015 2 Jamun M92
163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:04.684 09:04:05.611 2 Swift

16 Ben POWNEY 1:04.086 09:04:55.105 3 Jamun M92
163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:03.771 09:05:09.380 3 Swift

16 Ben POWNEY 1:03.421 09:05:58.524 4 Jamun M92
163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:03.275 09:06:12.657 4 Swift

163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:02.975 09:08:19.050 6 Swift

163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:02.923 09:11:28.628 9 Swift

16 Ben POWNEY 1:02.850 09:12:19.460 10 Jamun M92
163 Oliver ROBERTS 1:02.605 09:12:31.233 10 Swift
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 9 Printed - 09:20 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS : B 5 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

113 William LISTON 1:05.824 09:02:47.259 1 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:05.185 09:03:52.446 2 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:03.717 09:04:56.158 3 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:03.485 09:05:59.644 4 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:03.233 09:07:02.878 5 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:02.881 09:10:15.174 8 Van Diemen RF88
113 William LISTON 1:02.694 09:12:21.010 10 Van Diemen RF88
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS : B (G) 1 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

48 Tim FITZZGERALD 1:19.023 09:03:12.628 1 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZZGERALD 1:12.029 09:04:24.657 2 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZGERALD 1:10.228 09:05:34.886 3 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZZGERALD 1:08.252 09:06:43.139 4 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZGERALD 1:07.111 09:07:50.250 5 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZGERALD 1:06.768 09:08:57.017 6 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZZGERALD 1:06.201 09:10:03.219 7 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZGERALD 1:05.978 09:11:09.198 8 Van Diemen

48 Tim FITZZGERALD 1:05.844 09:15:36.483 12 Van Diemen

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS:C 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

13 Stuart KESTENBAUM 1:08.312 09:02:55.394 1 Van Diemen RF81

13 Stuart KESTENBAUM 1:06.144 09:04:01.538 2 Van Diemen RF81

13 Stuart KESTENBAUM 1:05.672 09:05:07.210 3 Van Diemen RF81

13 Stuart KESTENBAUM 1:05.050 09:07:33.820 5 Van Diemen RF81

13 Stuart KESTENBAUM 1:04.943 09:16:14.861 13 Van Diemen RF81

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 6 of 9 Printed - 09:20 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS : C (G) 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:06.709 09:02:52.736 1 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:04.786 09:03:57.521 2 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:04.625 09:05:02.146 3 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:03.809 09:06:05.954 4 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:03.558 09:07:09.514 5 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:03.389 09:09:16.588 7 Royale Rp26

41 Joseph AHRENS 1:03.230 09:11:25.297 9 Royale Rp26

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 28/09/2024 Start: 09:00 Finish: 09:15

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 7 of 9 Printed - 09:20 Saturday, 28 September 2024
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BRSCC SuperClassic Pre'99 Formula Ford Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 1 - STATISTICS

CLASS:D 2 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

60 Oliver BUCKTON 1:09.708 09:03:02.030 1 Elden Mk8/10

60 Oliver BUCKTON 1:06.741 09:04:08.771 2 Elden Mk8/10

60 Oliver BUCKTON 1:06.088 09:07:29.691 5 Elden Mk8/10

